
II Valeránica Running 

 26 de Mayo de 2018

PREBENJAMIN MASCULINO

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS CAT SEXO

1 1,14 304 MARIO ALCALDE ABIO PREBENJAMIN M

2 1,17 302 JORGE GIL SANCHEZ PREBENJAMIN M

3 1,19 315 Luis Cerezo Moreno PREBENJAMIN M

4 1,21 308 MARIO ORTEGO HERNANDO PREBENJAMIN M

5 1,25 306 lucas alvarez puertas PREBENJAMIN M

6 1,3 301 diego alfonso blanco PREBENJAMIN M

7 1,31 312 Pedro López García PREBENJAMIN M

8 1,32 310 ADRIAN DOMINGO GAMARRA PREBENJAMIN M

9 1,34 322 ANDREI MELGAR PREBENJAMIN M

10 1,34 319 JUAN GABRIEL SORIA FERNANDEZ PREBENJAMIN M

11 1,37 313 CARLOS GAMARRA BORRULL PREBENJAMIN M

12 1,38 309 Lucas Gimeno Bartolome PREBENJAMIN M



II Valeránica Running 

 26 de Mayo de 2018

PREBENJAMIN FEMENINO

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS CAT SEXO

1 1,23 311 Sara Benito Alcoceba PREBENJAMIN F

2 1,31 317 carmen catalina jarque PREBENJAMIN F

3 1,36 303 Emma Miguel García PREBENJAMIN F

4 1,39 316 Andrea Badorrey Martinez PREBENJAMIN F

5 1,4 318 SILVIA MAYO GONZALEZ PREBENJAMIN F

6 1,41 830 CANDELA DE LEON PREBENJAMIN F

7 1,44 307 Inés Moreno PREBENJAMIN F

8 1,5 314 Maite Cerezo Moreno PREBENJAMIN F

9 1,51 320 PAULINA LOPEZ AVILA PREBENJAMIN F

10 1,52 324 DANIELA GAMARRA AVELLANEDA PREBENJAMIN F

11 1,53 321 SONIA QUEVEDO PREBENJAMIN F

12 1,59 300 Carlota Fernández Rodriguez PREBENJAMIN F



II Valeránica Running 

 26 de Mayo de 2018

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 2,04 419 Daniela Gracia Molina BENJAMIN F

2 2,10 410 AITANA SORIA LLORENTE BENJAMIN F

3 2,14 403 María Gamarra Alfonso BENJAMIN F

4 2,19 426 CHANTAL ZAMORA  SANZ BENJAMIN F

5 2,19 425 DANIELA GARCIA LAZARO BENJAMIN F

6 2,28 408 candela martin marin BENJAMIN F

7 2,29 404 Julia Romero Jiménezz BENJAMIN F

8 2,31 428 IRATI MOLINA HERNAIZ BENJAMIN F

9 2,39 400 Duna Moreno Lorenzo BENJAMIN F

10 2,45 417 Aitana Exposito Hernando BENJAMIN F

11 2,46 405 Amaya Muñoz Mayor BENJAMIN F

12 2,58 412 Ariadna Fernandez Miguel BENJAMIN F

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 1,56 421 JORGE DELGADO LOZANO BENJAMIN M

2 1,58 409 DIEGO VALERO DE MIGUEL BENJAMIN M

SUB 10  (Benjamin)  - FEMENINO

SUB 10  (Benjamin)  - MASCULINO

2 1,58 409 DIEGO VALERO DE MIGUEL BENJAMIN M

3 2,02 415 MIGUEL ALCALDE ABÍO BENJAMIN M

4 2,07 420 ADRIAN ISLA GOMEZ BENJAMIN M

5 2,22 416 Marcos Moreno Santos BENJAMIN M

6 2,24 423 Pablo Gimeno Bartolome BENJAMIN M

7 2,28 413 Marco Perez Medina BENJAMIN M

8 2,30 424 YAGO PUENTE HERNANDO BENJAMIN M

9 2,33 407 ADRIAN BLANCO STEPANYUK BENJAMIN M

10 2,34 430 IZAN ALONSO CAÑIBANO BENJAMIN M

11 2,58 429 SERGIO PASCUAL ALBERCA BENJAMIN M

12 3,00 401 ÁLVARO BENITO BLANCO BENJAMIN M

13 3,02 402 VÍCTOR BENITO BLANCO BENJAMIN M

14 3,05 418 Cristhian Escudero Paredes BENJAMIN M



II Valeránica Running 

 26 de Mayo de 2018

GENERAL BENJAMIN

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS CAT SEXO

1 1,56 421 JORGE DELGADO LOZANO BENJAMIN M

2 1,58 409 DIEGO VALERO DE MIGUEL BENJAMIN M

3 2,02 415 MIGUEL ALCALDE ABÍO BENJAMIN M

4 2,04 419 Daniela Gracia Molina BENJAMIN F

5 2,07 420 ADRIAN ISLA GOMEZ BENJAMIN M

6 2,10 410 AITANA SORIA LLORENTE BENJAMIN F

7 2,14 403 María Gamarra Alfonso BENJAMIN F

8 2,19 426 CHANTAL ZAMORA  SANZ BENJAMIN F

9 2,19 425 DANIELA GARCIA LAZARO BENJAMIN F

10 2,22 416 Marcos Moreno Santos BENJAMIN M

11 2,24 423 Pablo Gimeno Bartolome BENJAMIN M

12 2,28 408 candela martin marin BENJAMIN F

13 2,28 413 Marco Perez Medina BENJAMIN M

14 2,29 404 Julia Romero Jiménezz BENJAMIN F

15 2,30 424 YAGO PUENTE HERNANDO BENJAMIN M

16 2,31 428 IRATI MOLINA HERNAIZ BENJAMIN F

17 2,33 407 ADRIAN BLANCO STEPANYUK BENJAMIN M

18 2,34 430 IZAN ALONSO CAÑIBANO BENJAMIN M

19 2,39 400 Duna Moreno Lorenzo BENJAMIN F19 2,39 400 Duna Moreno Lorenzo BENJAMIN F

20 2,45 417 Aitana Exposito Hernando BENJAMIN F

21 2,46 405 Amaya Muñoz Mayor BENJAMIN F

22 2,58 412 Ariadna Fernandez Miguel BENJAMIN F

23 2,58 429 SERGIO PASCUAL ALBERCA BENJAMIN M

24 3,00 401 ÁLVARO BENITO BLANCO BENJAMIN M

25 3,02 402 VÍCTOR BENITO BLANCO BENJAMIN M

26 3,05 418 Cristhian Escudero Paredes BENJAMIN M



II Valeránica Running 

 26 de Mayo de 2018

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 2,44 507 Isabel Calonge Ruiz ALEVIN F

2 3,06 511 Aroa Cabrerizo Molina ALEVIN F

3 3,14 517 Candela Gracia Molina ALEVIN F

4 3,17 509 NORA DOMINGO BORES ALEVIN F

5 3,22 504 AMAYA VALERO DE MIGUEL ALEVIN F

6 3,28 519 LUCIA BODEGA CASADO ALEVIN F

7 3,29 514 Silvia Galan marco ALEVIN F

8 3,29 512 MONICA ROMERA CARRASCO ALEVIN F

9 3,50 524 SOFIA GIL MUÑOZ ALEVIN F

10 4,19 522 LARA APARICIO MINGUEZA ALEVIN F

11 4,34 505 Naiara Catalina Gamarra ALEVIN F

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 2,46 518 Hugo Alcalde Nares ALEVIN M

2 3,06 520 Roberto Sanabria Escudero ALEVIN M

SUB 12  (Alevin)  -  FEMENINO

SUB 12  (Alevin)  - MASCULINO

2 3,06 520 Roberto Sanabria Escudero ALEVIN M

3 3,12 515 LUIS MACHÍN MAJÁN ALEVIN M

4 3,16 506 JAVIER ALFARO ANDRES ALEVIN M

5 3,22 508 Rodrigo García Andrés ALEVIN M

6 3,22 523 SEBASTIAN GUILLEN ALEVIN M

7 3,26 516 MARIO SERRANO OTER ALEVIN M

8 3,31 521 HECTOR ORTEGA DIEZ ALEVIN M

9 3,34 501 jose gonzalo yubero ALEVIN M

10 3,39 510 HÉCTOR GIL SANCHEZ ALEVIN M

11 3,50 502 Hector Hernández Saiz ALEVIN M

12 4,02 513 Adrian Perez Medina ALEVIN M

13 4,03 503 Rodrigo Aparicio Gamarra ALEVIN M

14 4,28 500 manuel yubero molina ALEVIN M



II Valeránica Running 

 26 de Mayo de 2018

GENERAL ALEVIN

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS CAT SEXO

1 2,44 507 Isabel Calonge Ruiz ALEVIN F

2 2,46 518 Hugo Alcalde Nares ALEVIN M

3 3,06 520 Roberto Sanabria Escudero ALEVIN M

4 3,06 511 Aroa Cabrerizo Molina ALEVIN F

5 3,12 515 LUIS MACHÍN MAJÁN ALEVIN M

6 3,14 517 Candela Gracia Molina ALEVIN F

7 3,16 506 JAVIER ALFARO ANDRES ALEVIN M

8 3,17 509 NORA DOMINGO BORES ALEVIN F

9 3,22 508 Rodrigo García Andrés ALEVIN M

10 3,22 523 SEBASTIAN GUILLEN ALEVIN M

11 3,22 504 AMAYA VALERO DE MIGUEL ALEVIN F

12 3,26 516 MARIO SERRANO OTER ALEVIN M

13 3,28 519 LUCIA BODEGA CASADO ALEVIN F

14 3,29 514 Silvia Galan marco ALEVIN F

15 3,29 512 MONICA ROMERA CARRASCO ALEVIN F

16 3,31 521 HECTOR ORTEGA DIEZ ALEVIN M

17 3,34 501 jose gonzalo yubero ALEVIN M

18 3,39 510 HÉCTOR GIL SANCHEZ ALEVIN M18 3,39 510 HÉCTOR GIL SANCHEZ ALEVIN M

19 3,50 502 Hector Hernández Saiz ALEVIN M

20 3,50 524 SOFIA GIL MUÑOZ ALEVIN F

21 4,02 513 Adrian Perez Medina ALEVIN M

22 4,03 503 Rodrigo Aparicio Gamarra ALEVIN M

23 4,19 522 LARA APARICIO MINGUEZA ALEVIN F

24 4,28 500 manuel yubero molina ALEVIN M

25 4,34 505 Naiara Catalina Gamarra ALEVIN F



II Valeránica Running 

 26 de Mayo de 2018

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 4,42 614 Gema Uceda Delgado INFANTIL F

2 4,45 622 Sara GARCIA INFANTIL F

3 4,53 609 Paula Canfran garcia INFANTIL F

4 5,07 604 SILVIA FERNÁNDEZ GADEA INFANTIL F

5 5,10 601 mariana evu INFANTIL F

6 5,19 603 leyre yubero molina INFANTIL F

7 5,42 600 Luna Puente Jimeno INFANTIL F

8 6,01 605 Marina Aparicio  Gamarra INFANTIL F

9 6,04 619 ALBA BARCONES BARCA INFANTIL F

10 6,08 607 LEIRE ALFARO ANDRES INFANTIL F

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 4,15 613 Diego Tapia Roncero INFANTIL M

SUB 14  (Infantil)  -  FEMENINO

SUB 14  (Infantil)  -  MASCULINO

1 4,15 613 Diego Tapia Roncero INFANTIL M

2 4,24 612 Jonathan Escudero Paredes INFANTIL M

3 4,39 616 ALVARO UBEDA CALAVIA INFANTIL M

4 5,02 611 CARLOS JIMENEZ IBAÑEZ INFANTIL M

5 5,37 617 ASBEL ALONSO CAÑIBANO INFANTIL M

6 5,55 618 NAYARA PALAKI GIL INFANTIL M



II Valeránica Running 

 26 de Mayo de 2018

GENERAL INFANTIL

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS CAT SEXO

1 4,15 613 Diego Tapia Roncero INFANTIL M

2 4,24 612 Jonathan Escudero Paredes INFANTIL M

3 4,39 616 ALVARO UBEDA CALAVIA INFANTIL M

4 4,42 614 Gema Uceda Delgado INFANTIL F

5 4,45 622 Sara GARCIA INFANTIL F

6 4,53 609 Paula Canfran garcia INFANTIL F

7 5,02 611 CARLOS JIMENEZ IBAÑEZ INFANTIL M

8 5,07 604 SILVIA FERNÁNDEZ GADEA INFANTIL F

9 5,10 601 mariana evu INFANTIL F

10 5,19 603 leyre yubero molina INFANTIL F

11 5,37 617 ASBEL ALONSO CAÑIBANO INFANTIL M

12 5,42 600 Luna Puente Jimeno INFANTIL F

13 5,55 618 NAYARA PALAKI GIL INFANTIL M

14 6,01 605 Marina Aparicio  Gamarra INFANTIL F

15 6,04 619 ALBA BARCONES BARCA INFANTIL F

16 6,08 607 LEIRE ALFARO ANDRES INFANTIL F



II Valeránica Running 

 26 de Mayo de 2018

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 8,12 701 ANDREEA EVU CADETE F

2 8,33 705 CLAUDIA ALVAREZ ORELLANA CADETE F

3 10,10 706 Sara Ayllon Domingo CADETE F

4 12,35 712 MARIA GIL MUÑOZ CADETE F

5 12,35 711 JESSICA MINGUEZ BALLESTERO CADETE F

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 7,20 703 ISRAEL PACHECO CHECA CADETE M

2 7,27 704 VICTOR MIRANDA MARTINEZ CADETE M

3 7,34 708 Guillermo Sanabria Escudero CADETE M

SUB 16  (Cadete)  -  FEMENINO

SUB 16  (Cadete)  -  MASCULINO

3 7,34 708 Guillermo Sanabria Escudero CADETE M

4 8,54 709 MATEO ALONSO ROBLES CADETE M



II Valeránica Running 

 26 de Mayo de 2018

GENERAL CADETE

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS CAT SEXO

1 7,20 703 ISRAEL PACHECO CHECA CADETE M

2 7,27 704 VICTOR MIRANDA MARTINEZ CADETE M

3 7,34 708 Guillermo Sanabria Escudero CADETE M

4 8,12 701 ANDREEA EVU CADETE F

5 8,33 705 CLAUDIA ALVAREZ ORELLANA CADETE F

6 8,54 709 MATEO ALONSO ROBLES CADETE M

7 10,10 706 Sara Ayllon Domingo CADETE F

8 12,35 712 MARIA GIL MUÑOZ CADETE F

9 12,35 711 JESSICA MINGUEZ BALLESTERO CADETE F



Pos NombreDorsal T. Oficial

Clasificación General
Club DiferenciaRitmo

5K

III VALERANICA RUNNING

CAT

1 CÉSAR MEDINA BUENO 17:3926 Clinica Menorca CAUG +03:31 min/kmSNM
2 JOEL MARTINEZ MORENO 17:43112 +33:32 min/kmSNM
3 PABLO PEREZ 18:0127 Triatlon Soriano +213:36 min/kmSNM
4 MIGUEL ANGEL ROMERA SANTA BARBARA 18:0787 Puente del Canto +273:37 min/kmVBM
5 MIGUEL PUYALTO DE PABLO 18:26117 +463:41 min/kmVAM
6 JOSÉ MIGUEL DEL RÍO 19:2058 C. A. Puente del Canto +1:403:52 min/kmVAM
7 IGNACIO IRIGOYEN ESTEBAN 19:5825 Deporama Joven In Triatlon Soriano +2:183:59 min/kmSNM
8 OSCAR MOZAS PEREZ 19:5853 CAP Arevacos +2:193:59 min/kmVAM
9 JUAN CARLOS MAYO ESTERAS 20:38108 +2:584:07 min/kmVAM

10 JOSE MANUEL GONZALEZ BARCALA 20:5564 +3:154:11 min/kmVAM
11 GONZALO GARCIA MEDINA 20:56105 +3:164:11 min/kmJVM
12 EDUARDO FERNANDEZ NUÑO 21:0243 Palentin@s +3:224:12 min/kmVAM
13 ISAAC SANZ DE GRACIA 21:0645 +3:264:13 min/kmVAM
14 MARCO HERNANDEZ GARCIA 21:24113 +3:444:16 min/kmJNM
15 JOSE ANGEL CERVERO LAFUENTE 21:2579 CAP Arévacos +3:454:17 min/kmVBM
16 ANTONIO CARRASCOSO RUBIO 21:3318 Club AtletismoLas Rozas +3:534:18 min/kmVAM
17 LAURA ABAD GUTIERREZ 21:5828 Palentin@s +4:184:23 min/kmVAF
18 MIGUEL UCEDA DELGADO 22:2716 +4:474:29 min/kmSNM
19 JAVIER DE DIEGO DELGADO 22:5498 +5:154:34 min/kmVBM
20 ALEJANDRO PASCUAL ALBERCA 23:13114 +5:334:38 min/kmJNM
21 CARMEN LÓPEZ SALAS 23:13100 +5:334:38 min/kmJVF
22 MIGUEL ANGEL BADORREY MARTINEZ 23:2148 +5:424:40 min/kmVAM
23 RAUL BLAZQUEZ LAPEÑA 23:2288 +5:424:40 min/kmVBM
24 JUAN BERNA MARTINEZ 23:2523 Guiñote rural boys +5:464:41 min/kmSNM
25 SAÚL VERDUGO TEJERO 23:3724 +5:584:43 min/kmSNM
26 JESÚS VALENTÍN FERNÁNDEZ TEJERO 23:5386 C.A.P. Arévacos +6:134:46 min/kmVBM
27 MARINO REBANAL GARCIA 23:5822 Guiñote rural boys +6:184:47 min/kmSNM
28 DAVID ROMERA JIMENEZ 24:1257 Destroyer Team Runing +6:324:50 min/kmVAM
29 ANDREA JIMENEZ DE LOS GALANES MORENO 24:14102 Club atletismo Siguenza +6:344:50 min/kmJVF
30 JAVIER BARCA AGUEDA 24:4585 +7:054:57 min/kmVBM
31 JOSÉ ANTONIO RASO MUNUERA 24:5255 +7:124:58 min/kmVAM
32 MARIO OLIVA GONZALEZ 24:5320 +7:134:58 min/kmSNM
33 JOSÉ MARÍA LOPEZ ALFONSO 24:5517 +7:164:59 min/kmSNM
34 MARTA BARCA TIERNO 25:045 +7:245:00 min/kmSNF
35 DAVID LLAURADÓ 25:1042 +7:305:02 min/kmVAM
36 DAVID ALONSO SANJUAN 25:18109 +7:385:03 min/kmVAM
37 PATRICIA CASTILLO CANO 25:2439 Puente del Canto +7:445:04 min/kmVAF
38 JONATHAN CRUZ VICENTE 25:2721 +7:475:05 min/kmSNM
39 Miriam Silva Conde 25:32116 INDEPENDIENTE +7:525:06 min/kmVAF
40 ANA MARÍA GARCÍA GARCÍA 25:3711 +7:575:07 min/kmSNF
41 ANDREA GIL PASCUAL 25:393 +7:595:07 min/kmSNF
42 DAVID APARICIO JIMENO 25:49103 +8:095:09 min/kmJVM
43 MIGUEL ANGEL DE PABLO ORTEGA 26:0981 +8:295:13 min/kmVBM
44 ROBERTO ALCALDE HUERTA 26:1594 Club Atletismo Sigüenza +8:355:15 min/kmVBM
45 JESÚS FERNÁNDEZ DE PABLO 26:3378 +8:535:18 min/kmVBM
46 ALEJANDRO BARRANCO CASCANTE 26:3492 ATLETAS POPULARES DE SORIA +8:555:18 min/kmVBM
47 JOSE IGNACIO ALCOCEBA GARCIA 26:3544 +8:555:19 min/kmSNM
48 VÍCTOR MÍNGUEZ ÁLVAREZ 26:38104 +8:585:19 min/kmJVM
49 MANUEL APARICIO ORTIZ 26:4761 +9:075:21 min/kmVAM
50 FELIX CALVO HERGUETA 26:5493 +9:145:22 min/kmVBM
51 ISAAC LÓPEZ MOLINA 26:5641 Banzaii Antartica +9:175:23 min/kmVAM
52 MARIA DEL CARMEN IBAÑEZ MARTINEZ 27:0174 INDEPENDIENTE +9:225:24 min/kmVBF
53 LORENA PACHECO SANZ 27:0315 CLUB TRIATLÓN SORIANO +9:235:24 min/kmSNF
54 ANA LLORENTE MURILLAS 27:0635 +9:265:25 min/kmVAF
55 ÓSCAR CEREZO CARAZO 27:0647 +9:265:25 min/kmVAM

1 of 2Páginainfo@sportchip.es www.sportchip.es



Pos NombreDorsal T. Oficial

Clasificación General
Club DiferenciaRitmo

5K

III VALERANICA RUNNING

CAT

56 PATRY PASCUAL YUBERO 27:0613 +9:265:25 min/kmSNF
57 ESTEFANÍA MAÍLLO FERNÁNDEZ 27:0768 +9:275:25 min/kmVBF
58 MANUEL MATAMALA 27:0852 +9:285:25 min/kmVAM
59 DENYS MATEO FIGUEREO 27:29107 +9:495:29 min/kmVAF
60 Diego Elias Lopez-Pastor 27:32120 INDEPENDIENTE +9:525:30 min/kmJVM
61 J. JULIO LOPEZ MOLINA 28:1880 +10:385:39 min/kmVBM
62 JOSE ANTONIO UCEDA MUÑOZ 28:2284 +10:425:40 min/kmVBM
63 JOSÉ MARÍA MORENO VELILLA 28:2759 +10:475:41 min/kmVAM
64 GUILLERMO RAMIREZ ALONSO 29:0989 +11:295:49 min/kmVBM
65 EMILIANO DE LAZARO LOSADA 29:3190 El caballo del malo +11:515:54 min/kmVBM
66 MARÍA AMPARO MINGUEZ COVACHO 29:4469 +12:045:56 min/kmVBF
67 NATALIA ANDRES DEL RIO 29:5236 +12:125:58 min/kmVAF
68 JOSEFINA MOZO ABAD 29:572 +12:175:59 min/kmSNF
69 NATALI DE PABLO PASCUAL 30:0740 +12:276:01 min/kmSNM
70 FRANCISCO GABRIEL ALFARO GARCÍA 30:2454 +12:446:04 min/kmVAM
71 JOSÉ LUIS ESCRIBANO ARANDA 30:2483 +12:446:04 min/kmVBM
72 VANESSA CERVERO HDEZ 30:399 +12:596:07 min/kmSNF
73 ROSA APARICIO AYUSO 30:4071 +13:006:08 min/kmVBF
74 MÓNICA MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ 30:438 +13:036:08 min/kmSNF
75 MIGUEL ANGEL RIUS MIGUEL 30:5260 +13:126:10 min/kmVAM
76 ANA CERCADILLO DE MIGUEL 31:331 +13:546:18 min/kmSNF
77 ISABEL SANCHO MEDINA 31:3414 +13:546:18 min/kmSNF
78 BEATRIZ PRIETO 32:3565 +14:556:31 min/kmVBF
79 MARTA MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ 32:397 +14:596:31 min/kmSNF
80 FLORICICA MÎRZAN 33:516 +16:116:46 min/kmSNF
81 Estefania Bostangica 33:51115 +16:126:46 min/kmVAF
82 IOSUNE REINARES FERNANDEZ 34:0712 +16:276:49 min/kmSNF
83 NATI GARCÍA VILLAR 34:1156 +16:316:50 min/kmVAM
84 MARIA FERNANDA JIMENO BALLANO 34:1272 EL ROLLO +16:326:50 min/kmVBF
85 MONICA SAIZ RODRÍGUEZ 34:1332 +16:336:50 min/kmVAF
86 CRISTINA GARCIA VILLAR 34:1466 +16:346:50 min/kmVAF
87 ELENA VERGES 34:294 +16:496:53 min/kmSNF
88 ANGEL TOMAS MEDINA ANTON 34:30110 +16:506:54 min/kmVBM
89 ARANZAZU MIGUE MARTIN 34:3138 +16:516:54 min/kmVAF
90 NATALIA ELÍAS LÓPEZ-PASTOR 35:37101 +17:577:07 min/kmJVF
91 RAFAEL ELÍAS BARCA 35:4077 +18:007:08 min/kmVBM
92 MARIA GÓMEZ MARTINEZ 35:5899 +18:187:11 min/kmJVF
93 PEDRO FRANCISCO RODRIGO MIGUEL 36:2295 +18:427:16 min/kmVBM
94 JESUS MORENO MINGUEZ 36:2263 +18:427:16 min/kmVAM
95 MARÍA JESÚS RODRIGO MIGUEL 39:3875 +21:587:55 min/kmVBF
96 SONIA MOLINA MOLINA 41:3433 +23:548:18 min/kmVAF
97 CECILIO RODRIGUEZ 41:3546 +23:558:19 min/kmVAM
98 ARANTXA GARCÍA CABRERIZO 42:1229 +24:338:26 min/kmVAF
99 PILAR LARA GARCIA 44:39111 +26:598:55 min/kmVBF

100 SONIA MOLINA 48:2231 +30:439:40 min/kmVAF
101 JOSE Mª BENITO BLANCO 51:3576 +33:5510:19 min/kmVBM
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Pos NombreDorsal T. Oficial

Clasificación General
Club DiferenciaRitmo

10K

III VALERANICA RUNNING

CAT

1 MIGUEL ANGEL CASTAÑO PASTOR 35:17204 BATHCO running team +03:31 min/kmSNM
2 ANTONIO JESUS IÑIGO ROMERA 36:04254 TeamRunning Destroyer +473:36 min/kmVAM
3 GERMAN LA ORDEN LLORENTE 36:27263 Destroyer +1:093:38 min/kmVAM
4 JOSUE PARDO PEREZ 36:32270 TEAM RUNNING DESTROYER SORIA +1:153:39 min/kmVAM
5 ALBERTO JIMÉNEZ SANTACRUZ 37:58206 +2:413:47 min/kmSNM
6 JAVIER CABALLERO SANZ 38:03249 +2:463:48 min/kmVAM
7 RAUL GARCIA RODRIGUEZ 38:41268 TEAM RUNNING LOS CORRALES +3:243:52 min/kmVAM
8 ADOLFO GARCIA  CARRASCO 39:08266 +3:513:54 min/kmVAM
9 MIGUEL GARCIA GONZALEZ 39:32235 C.D. PUENTE DEL CANTO +4:153:57 min/kmVBM

10 DAVID CEÑA PEREZ 40:55260 TEAM RUNNING LOS CORRALES +5:384:05 min/kmVAM
11 LUÍS MIGUEL GARCÍA IZQUIERDO 40:57252 +5:404:05 min/kmVAM
12 LUIS MARTIN LEAL 41:00244 triatlhon stadium casablanca +5:434:06 min/kmVAM
13 JOSE LUIS AYUSO UCEDA 41:05217 +5:474:06 min/kmVBM
14 LUIS JAVIER LAFUENTE MORENO 41:46253 Puente del Canto Soria +6:284:10 min/kmVAM
15 CARLOS OTEO MARTIN 41:56232 +6:394:11 min/kmVBM
16 ARNALDO LÓPEZ GAMARRA 42:40208 +7:224:16 min/kmSNM
17 FAUSTINO HERNANDEZ GOMEZ 42:41227 +7:244:16 min/kmVBM
18 JOSÉ MANUEL AGUILAR PANIAGUA 43:12262 TORRÓN & PORREZNO +7:554:19 min/kmVAM
19 SERGIO MARTÍNEZ CARBALLO 43:22273 +8:054:20 min/kmVAM
20 PEDRO PEÑA DE BLAS 43:28215 +8:114:20 min/kmVBM
21 JOSE PEDRO GONZALO DELSO 43:39264 TEAM RUNNING LOS CORRALES +8:214:21 min/kmVAM
22 LUIS BENITO  ESTEBAN 43:55219 +8:374:23 min/kmVBM
23 EDUARDO VAZQUEZ SANTANDER 44:03201 +8:454:24 min/kmSNM
24 JOSÉ ANTONIO RODRIGO LOZANO 44:23214 Los Jabalines +9:064:26 min/kmVBM
25 IGNACIO GOMEZ VALENCIA 44:43276 Mandarinas Running +9:254:28 min/kmVAM
26 DANIEL ROMERA MARIJUAN 44:50251 DAGDABIER +9:334:29 min/kmVAM
27 VICTOR MANUEL HORNOS ALMAZAN 45:08230 +9:514:30 min/kmVBM
28 Alberto Sancho Medina 45:37285 independiente +10:204:33 min/kmSNM
29 ALFREDO ALVAREZ LAZARO 45:54248 +10:374:35 min/kmVAM
30 ÁLVARO JIMENO BALLANO 46:35231 +11:174:39 min/kmVBM
31 JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA IZQUIERDO 46:39265 +11:214:39 min/kmVAM
32 Raquel Perez 47:36278 Club de Atletismo Puente del Canto +12:194:45 min/kmSNF
33 GREGORIO DE LA IGLESIA ABAD 48:05256 +12:484:48 min/kmVAM
34 RAUL LABANDA MOLINOS 48:15280 +12:584:49 min/kmVBM
35 MANUEL SANTAMARIA LOPEZ 48:18216 independiente +13:014:49 min/kmVBM
36 LUIS PEREIRA GONZÁLEZ 48:38261 Renieblas +13:204:51 min/kmVAM
37 PABLO RUIZ HERNANDO 48:39211 Club atletismo Sigüenza +13:224:51 min/kmVBM
38 FRANCISCO BAEZA RODRIGUEZ 49:08228 independiente +13:514:54 min/kmVBM
39 YASMINA DE LA RUBIA ORTIZ 49:17279 +14:004:55 min/kmSNF
40 DANIEL ZAPATERO 49:23281 AREVACOS +14:064:56 min/kmVBM
41 JOSÉ MIGUEL GALLARDO RODRÍGUEZ 49:26202 +14:094:56 min/kmSNM
42 ANGEL BLANCO IGLESIAS 49:55246 EL CABALLO DEL MALO +14:374:59 min/kmVAM
43 GUZMÁN PASKUAL BELASKO 50:37240 +15:205:03 min/kmVBM
44 MARINA PEÑA MATEO 50:45237 C.D.M Desafío Urbion +15:285:04 min/kmVBF
45 DAVID SILLERAS MARTINEZ 51:17269 +16:005:07 min/kmVAM
46 MIGUEL MARTINEZ MARTINE 51:19212 +16:025:07 min/kmVBM
47 JUAN CARLOS GARCÉS MARTÍNEZ 51:30255 Club Running Los Rabanos +16:135:09 min/kmVAM
48 Sebastian Canas Blazquez 51:54284 independiente +16:365:11 min/kmVBM
49 ALICIA GARIJO MAJAN 52:07200 +16:495:12 min/kmSNF
50 JORDÁN FERNÁNDEZ BARRANCO 52:22259 Club Running Los Rabanos +17:055:14 min/kmVAM
51 MERCEDES RAMOS 52:45277 C. A. PUENTE DEL CANTO +17:275:16 min/kmVAF
52 MARTIN DOMINGO GONZALEZ 53:19233 +18:015:19 min/kmVBM
53 DOMINICA ORTEGA MIRANDA 53:56221 ATLETISMO SORIA  CAJA RURAL +18:395:23 min/kmVBF
54 JOSE MANUEL YUBERO LAFUENTE 54:21245 +19:045:26 min/kmVAM
55 CHEMA RAMOS TARODO 54:29257 +19:125:26 min/kmVAM
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Pos NombreDorsal T. Oficial

Clasificación General
Club DiferenciaRitmo

10K

III VALERANICA RUNNING

CAT

56 JOSE ANTONIO GONZALO EGIDO 54:40238 +19:235:28 min/kmVBM
57 ELENA PÉREZ GARCÍA 54:53229 +19:355:29 min/kmVBF
58 ALICIA OLIVA GONZALEZ 55:09207 +19:525:30 min/kmSNF
59 JUAN FRANCISCO RUIZ 55:29236 +20:115:32 min/kmVBM
60 PORFIRIO SEBASTIAN ONDARZA 55:42225 +20:255:34 min/kmVBM
61 IGNACIO PEREZ RODRIGO 56:20275 +21:035:38 min/kmVAM
62 JOAQUÍN PÉREZ ESPÓSITO 56:33223 +21:165:39 min/kmVBM
63 CARLOS SALSE VERDE 56:34243 C.D.Atlmo.Puente Del Canto +21:175:39 min/kmVAM
64 MARIO NEILA RODRÍGUEZ 57:40203 +22:225:46 min/kmSNM
65 MIGUEL ALBITRE IZQUIERDO 57:48222 AREVACOS +22:315:46 min/kmVBM
66 ANA PÉREZ GARCÍA 58:36241 +23:185:51 min/kmVBF
67 JOSE CARLOS ANTON DE LA MERCED 58:43218 +23:265:52 min/kmVBM
68 MANUEL MORENO 58:43213 +23:265:52 min/kmVBM
69 RAFAEL ZAMORA ORTEGA 59:33247 FREELANCE +24:165:57 min/kmVAM
70 PILAR SANZ MARTINEZ 1:03:37239 +28:206:21 min/kmVBF
71 SARA BARTOLOMÉ SOTILLOS 1:03:39272 +28:216:21 min/kmVAF
72 JAVIER GIMENO FERNANDEZ 1:03:40242 +28:226:22 min/kmVBM
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